
519519

LOIS

 170mm

 225mm

 300mm

 400mm

2655
H LED / 12W
(800lm, 4000K) incl.
IP20
matte white

M P 2656
H LED / 18W
(1400lm, 4000K) incl.
IP20
matte white

M P 2657
H LED / 24W
(1700lm, 4000K) incl.
IP20
matte white

M P 2658
H LED / 36W
(2500lm, 4000K) incl.
IP20
matte white

M P

2655

2656

2657

2658

LED
built-in White

NATURALGU

ARANTEE
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